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Name

Brautigam, Sabrina
Hempelmann, Dirk
Hartwig, Jorg
Viehmeier, Jurgen
Daude, Stefan
Zaretzke, Erik
Happel, Mia
Wilhelmi, Fiona

Klawe, Annika
Méller, Sebastian
Kohlepp, Simon
Kimmel, Felix
Merhof, Martin

Herbold, Maik
Haupt, Andreas
Wilhelmi Fynn
Herbold, Carsten

Schafer, Harald

Zeleznik, Lisanne
Vohl, Markus
Seipel, Cedric
Kuthe, Aimée

Kimmel, Lara
Debus, Fabian

Bilichsenschiitz, Klaus
Bernhardt, Andreas

Verein

We lll
We Il
We ll
We Il
We lll
LoV
LG IV
Lo IV

LoV
Lo 11
We ll
Lo 11
Sall

L6 1l
We lll
L6 1l
L6 I

Sall

We Il

Sall

Sall

Lo IV

Lo IV

Wel ll
Sall

1.Wk

350
347
344
347
294
290
290
247

354
334

344
292

360

311
300

334

269
273

338

2.Wk

360
345
343
330
316
303
306
240

356
337
339
346
297

333
325
316
289

312

330

332

3.Wk

351
346
334
348
340

304
278

354
346
334
327
288

299
306

287

274

336
267

4.Wk

341

347
330
315
341
303
289

355

345
324

348
300
324

247

343
260

336

5.Wk

359
365
341
344
324
325
325
276

346

331
334

330

318

312

311

267

196

336

6.Wk

334
337

317
328
281
351
334
338
313

349

302
326

315

277

266

7.Wk

354

338

332

337

312

260

320

314
291

314

289
288

8.Wk

362
350

326

324

331

322

273

344

332

314

346

338

295

332

9.Wk

344
341
338
335
333
319
256

305

328

326

335

10.Wk Summe Anzahl WK Schnitt

360
341
338
338

318
332
323
302

352
323

352
310
255

2837
2772
2725
3039
2580
2577
2809
2400

2460
2331
2329
2306
2088

2088
1944
1870
1830

1552

1353
1187
1086
1053

1009
723

672
670
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354,63
346,50
340,63
337,67
322,50
322,13
312,11
266,67

351,43
333,00
332,71
329,43
298,29

348,00
324,00
311,67
305,00

310,40

338,25
296,75
271,50
263,25

336,33
241,00

336,00
335,00

Platz



Vohl, Markus
Merhof, Michael
Wilhelmi, Felix

Schwarz, Tom

Sall
Sall
Lo

Sall

281
290

345

297
287

276

314

595
587
563

345

297,50
293,50
281,50

345,00



